

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
COMMON ORDER

CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J.
DATE : 10th FEBRUARY, 2021.

PC.:

1. Due to paucity of time, the following balance matters from Daily Board cannot taken up today. The said matters will appear on Daily Board on following dates.

<u>Sr. No.</u>	<u>Next Date</u>
33, 34, 35, 36	24/02/2021
37, 38, 39, 40, 41	26/02/2021
42, 43, 44, 45	01/03/2021

2. If in any of the above matters, ad-interim relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the next respective next dates. If ad-interim relief or interim relief is not granted earlier, the said orders will remain unaffected.

(A. S. GADKARI, J.)